
 

CAREER INFO 
CLUBS 

 Celta Vigo – Spain 

 Al Wahda FC – UAE 

 Sporting Braga – Portugal 

 Rio Ave FC – Portugal 

 Swansea City – England 

 Sheffield Wednesday – England 

 Al Ahli Dubai – UAE [Youth Director] 

 Istambul BB – Turkey 

 Beşiktaş JK – Turkey 

 Sporting CP – Portugal 

 SC Marítimo – Portugal 

 Asteras Tripolis – Greece 

 Vitória de Setúbal – Portugal 

 Beira-Mar – Portugal 

 SC Braga – Portugal 

 Belenenses – Portugal 

 Vitória de Setúbal – Portugal 

 Leixões SC – Portugal 

YEAR 
[2023-2023] 

[2022] 

[2020-2022] 

[2019-2020] 

[2017-2018] 

[2015-2017] 

[2013-2015] 

 

[2012-2013] 

[2011-2012] 

[2009-2010] 

[2009-2010] 

[2008-2009] 

[2007-2008] 

[2006-2007] 

[2006-2007] 

[2005-2006] 

[2003-2005] 

RESUME 

 After his career in Portuguese First Division as a player, Carlos Carvalhal started his coach career in low divisions, but soon 

won titles and reached the elite of portuguese coaches. Has experience in European competitions, and in clubs of different 

status. In 2015/16 eliminated Newcastle and Arsenal (3-0) in the League Cup, in 2021 won the Portugal Cup and in 2022 

reached the 1/4 finals of Europa League. Became known in Portugal with his offensive but realistic football. In 2018 

coached Swansea in the England Premier League. Plays appealing football with effective results. 

ACHIEVEMENTS 

 2021/22 – Finalist of Portugal Supercup 

 2021/22 – Quarter-finals of UEFA Europa League 

 2020/21 – Champion of Portugal Cup 

 2020/21 & 2021/22 – 4th place in Portugal League 

 2020/21 – Vice-Champion of Portugal League Cup 

 2020/21 – 1/16 Finals of UEFA Europa League 

 2019/20 – 5th Place in Portugal League 

 2016/17 – Reached Promotion playoffs of Championship 

 2016/17 – 4th Place in England Championship 

 2015/16 – Finalist of Promotion playoffs of Championship 

 2015/16 – Best coach of the League Cup; 1/4 Finals of League Cup 

 2014/15 – Award of Best Academy in the UAE 

 2011/12 – 4th place in Turkish League;  1/8 Finals of Europa League 

 2007/08 – Champion of League Cup 

 2003/04 – Promotion to Portuguese 2nd Division 

 2001/02 – Finalist of Portuguese Cup; Qualific. to UEFA Cup 

CARLOS CARVALHAL 

Date of birth: 04.12.1965 
 
Nationality:  PORTUGAL 

 

Soccer coach:  UEFA PRO LICENSE 
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