CARLOS CARVALHAL

Date of birth: **04.12.1965**

Nationality: **PORTUGAL**

Soccer coach: **UEFA PRO LICENSE**

RESUME



After his career in Portuguese First Division as a player, Carlos Carvalhal started his coach career in low divisions, but soon won titles and reached the elite of portuguese coaches. Has experience in European competitions, and in clubs of different status. In 2015/16 eliminated Newcastle and Arsenal (3-0) in the League Cup, in 2021 won the Portugal Cup and in 2022 reached the 1/4 finals of Europa League. Became known in Portugal with his offensive but realistic football. In 2018 coached Swansea in the England Premier League. Plays appealing football with effective results.

CAREER INFO

				CARLER IIII O
	CLUBS	YEAR	Α	CHIEVEMENTS
於	Celta Vigo – Spain	[2023-2023]	•	2021/22 – Finalist of Portugal Supercup
於	Al Wahda FC – UAE	[2022]	•	2021/22 – Quarter-finals of UEFA Europa League
於	Sporting Braga – Portugal	[2020-2022]		2020/21 – Champion of Portugal Cup
於	Rio Ave FC – Portugal	[2019-2020]		
於	Swansea City – England	[2017-2018]	•	2020/21 & 2021/22 – 4th place in Portugal League
於	Sheffield Wednesday – England	[2015-2017]	•	2020/21 – Vice-Champion of Portugal League Cup
於	Al Ahli Dubai – UAE [Youth Director]	[2013-2015]	•	2020/21 – 1/16 Finals of UEFA Europa League
於	Istambul BB – Turkey		•	2019/20 – 5 th Place in Portugal League
於	Beşiktaş JK – Turkey	[2012-2013]	•	2016/17 – Reached Promotion playoffs of Championship
於	Sporting CP – Portugal	[2011-2012]	•	2016/17 – 4 th Place in England Championship
於	SC Marítimo – Portugal	[2009-2010]	•	2015/16 – Finalist of Promotion playoffs of Championship
क्रे	Asteras Tripolis – Greece	[2009-2010]	•	2015/16 – Best coach of the League Cup; 1/4 Finals of League Cup
於	Vitória de Setúbal – Portugal	[2008-2009]	•	2014/15 – Award of Best Academy in the UAE
命	Beira-Mar – Portugal	[2007-2008]	•	2011/12 – 4 th place in Turkish League; 1/8 Finals of Europa League
क्रे	SC Braga – Portugal	[2006-2007]	•	2007/08 – Champion of League Cup
æ	Belenenses – Portugal	[2006-2007]	•	2003/04 – Promotion to Portuguese 2 nd Division
命	Vitória de Setúbal – Portugal	[2005-2006]	•	2001/02 – Finalist of Portuguese Cup; Qualific. to UEFA Cup
於	Leixões SC – Portugal	[2003-2005]		